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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1548 (KJ) / 367 (Kcal) 573 (KJ) / 136 (Kcal)
Fat 8.3g 3.1g
(of which Saturates) 3g 1.1g
Carbohydrate 67g 25g
(of which Sugars) 33g 12g
Fibre 3.8g 1.4g
Protein 4.2g 1.6g
Sodium
Salt 0.55g 0.2g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Kellogg's

EAN: 5050083542787

Manufacturer Address

Kellogg's Nutri-Grain Strawberry 6 x 37g (222g)

Strawberry Filling (45%) (Apple Puree, Glucose Syrup, Humectant {Glycerol}, Strawberry Puree {5%}, Acidity Regulator {Citric Acid}, Black 
Carrot Concentrate, Grape Concentrates, Natural Flavouring), Cereal Flours (32%) (WHOLEWHEAT, OAT, WHEAT), Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm, 
Sunflower), Invert Sugar Syrup, Dextrose, Skimmed MILK Powder, Fructose, Salt, Stabiliser (Methylcellulose), Emulsifier (SOY Lecithin), Raising 
Agent (Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate), Vitamins & Minerals: Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Vitamin B6, Riboflavin, Thiamin, Folic Acid, 
Vitamin B12

CONTAINS: MILK, OATS, SOYA, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, NUTS
Suitable for Vegetarians

Soft Baked Cereal Bar with a Strawberry Filling, Fortified with Vitamins 
and Minerals.

www.kelloggs.com
UK: 0800 626 066
ROI: 1800 626 066
UK Kellogg's,
Orange Tower,
MediaCityUK,
Salford,
Greater Manchester,
M50 2HF,
UK.

IRL Kellogg Europe Trading Limited,
Three,
Dublin Airport Central,
Dublin Airport,
Dublin,
Ireland,
K67 Y7E5.

/37g

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Best before: see bottom.
Store in a cool, dry place.


